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The restaurant from Alameda offers 62 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of $9.4. What
Flor likes about Subway:
Love coming to this subway during my lunch break at work! Their ingredients are always fresh and delicious. The
employee that was taking my order was so friendly. And if you ask for extra of something they will give you extra!
They are very generous with their servings which is why | love this location! Clean and quiet location great place
to enjoy a tasty subway and relax. read more. In case you're hungry some seasoned South American cuisine,
you're in the right place: delicious dishes, roasted with fish, seafood, and meat, but also corn, beans, and
potatoes are in the menu, For a snack in between, the delicious sandwiches, small salads, and other snacks are
suitable. In addition, there are scrumptious American menus, such as burgers and grilled meat.
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Subway Menu

Secondi

ROAST BEEF

Burgers
B.L.T.

Wraps

EGG CHEESE WRAP

Side dishes

GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Tinderbecher

COOKIE BOX

Meat Dishes

MEATBALL MARINARA

Turkey

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY

Breakfast Menu

OATMEAL RAISIN

Vegertarian Mains

VEGGIE DELITE FOR KIDS

Popular Ttems

11 SUBWAY CLUB

$10.0

$10.0

$13.0

$2.5

$2.5

$5.0

$9.0

$10.0

$1.3

$10.0

$11.0

Premium Subs

STEAK CHEESE

Botiled Drinks

DASANI WATER

Cheesestealkss

33 TERIYAKI BLITZ

Coffee

COFFEE

Uncategorized

COLD CUT COMBO

Dessert

DOUBE CHOCOLATE
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE

fiids Menii
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY FOR
KIDS

BLACK FOREST HAM FOR KIDS

Cookies
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT
CHOCOLATE CHIP

Clubs

10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB
19 PICKLEBALL CLUB

$10.0

$1.8

$11.0

$1.5

$9.0

$1.3
$1.3

$10.0

$10.0

$1.3
$1.3

$11.0
$11.0



Subway Yenu

Ttalianos
18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T
23 THE HOTSHOT ITALIANO

These types of dishes are
being served

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY

PANINI

Breakfast

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE WRAP

BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP
STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP

Beverages

FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINK
MINUTE MAID JUICE
1% MILK

Deli Heroes

17 GARLIC ROAST BEEF
99 GRAND SLAM HAM
15 TITAN TURKEY

30 THE BEAST

Dishes are prepared with
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
WE HAVE

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM
BLACK FOREST HAM

$11.0
$11.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0

$1.6
$1.8
$1.8

$17.5
$19.0
$19.0
$22.0

$13.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

ITALIAN B.M.T.
VEGGIE DELITE
BACON, EGG CHEESE

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE

EGG CHEESE
STEAK, EGG CHEESE

Chicken

16 ALL-PRO SWEET ONION
TERIYAKI

20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH
GRILLED CHICKEN
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Subway® Series

1 THE PHILLY

- 4 SUPREME MEATS
Q 2 THE OUTLAW
3 THE MONSTER
6 THE BOSS

8 THE GREAT GARLIC
7 THE MEXICALI

$10.0
$8.0
$9.0

$9.0

$8.5
$10.0

$11.0

$12.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$11.0
$12.0
$11.0
$12.0
$11.0
$12.0
$12.0
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12 TURKEY CALI CLUB $12.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 08:30 -20:00
Tuesday 08:30 -20:00
Wednesday 08:30 -20:00
Thursday 08:30 -20:00
Friday 08:30 -20:00
Saturday 08:30 -20:00
Sunday 08:30 -20:00
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