





Subway Menu

https://menulist.menu 2212 S Shore Center, Alameda, United States (+1)5105235225



The restaurant from Alameda offers **62** different *dishes and drinks on <u>the card</u> at an average price of \$9.4. What <u>Flor</u> likes about Subway:*

Love coming to this subway during my lunch break at work! Their ingredients are always fresh and delicious. The employee that was taking my order was so friendly. And if you ask for extra of something they will give you extra! They are very generous with their servings which is why I love this location! Clean and quiet location great place to enjoy a tasty subway and relax. <u>read more</u>. In case you're hungry some seasoned South American cuisine, you're in the right place: delicious dishes, roasted with **fish**, **seafood**, **and meat**, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, For a snack in between, the delicious <u>sandwiches</u>, small salads, and other snacks are suitable. In addition, there are scrumptious American menus, such as burgers and grilled meat.

Subway Menu



\$10.0

\$1.8

\$11.0

\$1.5

\$9.0

\$1.3

\$1.3

\$10.0

\$10.0

\$1.3

\$1.3

\$11.0

\$11.0

Secondi		Premium Subs
ROAST BEEF	\$10.0	STEAK CHEESE
Burgers		Bottled Drinks
B.L.T.	\$10.0	DASANI WATER
Wraps		Cheesesteaks
EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0	33 TERIYAKI BLITZ
Side dishes		Coffee
GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE	\$2.5	COFFEE
Starters & Salads		Uncategorized
POTATOE CHIPS	\$2.5	COLD CUT COMBO
Kinderbecher		Dessert
COOKIE BOX	\$5.0	DOUBE CHOCOLATE
Meat Dishes		RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$9.0	Kids Menü
Turkou		OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY FOR KIDS
Turkey oven-roasted turkey	\$10.0	BLACK FOREST HAM FOR KIDS
Broakfast Monu		Cookies
Breakfast Menu		WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT
OATMEAL RAISIN	\$1.3	CHOCOLATE CHIP
Vegertarian Mains		Clubs
VEGGIE DELITE FOR KIDS	\$10.0	10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB
Popular Items		10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB

Subway Menu



Italianos	
18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T	\$11.0
23 THE HOTSHOT ITALIANO	\$11.0
These types of dishes are	
being served	
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$13.0
PANINI	
Breakfast	
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0
BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0
STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0
Beverages	
FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINK	\$1.6
MINUTE MAID JUICE	\$1.8
1% MILK	\$1.8
Deli Heroes	
17 GARLIC ROAST BEEF	\$17.5
99 GRAND SLAM HAM	\$19.0
15 TITAN TURKEY	\$19.0
30 THE BEAST	\$22.0

Dishes are prepared with

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$13.0
WE HAVE	\$10.0
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$10.0
BLACK FOREST HAM	\$10.0

Sandwiches

ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$10.0
VEGGIE DELITE	\$8.0
BACON, EGG CHEESE	\$9.0
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE	\$9.0
EGG CHEESE	\$8.5
STEAK, EGG CHEESE	\$10.0

Chicken

16 ALL-PRO SWEET ONION TERIYAKI	\$11.0
20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$12.0
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.0
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN	\$10.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$10.0
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$10.0

Subway® Series

	1 THE PHILLY	\$11.0
and the second	4 SUPREME MEATS	\$12.0
19-2-2-2-	2 THE OUTLAW	\$11.0
3 THE MON	ISTER	\$12.0
6 THE BOS	S	\$11.0
8 THE GRE	AT GARLIC	\$12.0
7 THE MEX	ICALI	\$12.0





12 TURKEY CALI CLUB

\$12.0

Subway Menu





2212 S Shore Center, Alameda, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 08:30 -20:00 Tuesday 08:30 -20:00 Wednesday 08:30 -20:00 Thursday 08:30 -20:00 Friday 08:30 -20:00 Saturday 08:30 -20:00 Sunday 08:30 -20:00



Made with menulist.menu